
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jake Turner - (1221687) - Soundwell SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.14 446 F 20/01/19 Gloucester County ASA Championships Hengrove Pool Soundwell 1

29.19 444 H 19/01/20 Gloucester County Championships Hengrove, Bristol Soundwell 1

29.20 443 F 19/01/20 Gloucester County Championships Hengrove, Bristol Soundwell 1

29.68 422 H 20/01/19 Gloucester County ASA Championships Hengrove Pool Soundwell 1

30.49 389 H 29/06/19 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Hengrove LC Soundwell 1

30.62 384 F 23/03/19 Millfield Street Super Series (LC) Millfield Soundwell 1

30.88 375 H 06/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Soundwell 1

31.39 357 F 19/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Soundwell 1

31.39 357 H 04/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Soundwell 1

31.53 352 H 19/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Soundwell 1

31.78 344 H 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Soundwell 1

31.91 339 H 29/01/22 Gloucester County Championships 2022 Hengrove LC  1

32.27 328 F 16/04/17 Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC Street Soundwell 1

32.48 322 F 11/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Soundwell 1

32.48 322 F 14/07/18 City of Bristol Summer Festival Hengrove LC Soundwell 3

32.63 317 F 12/03/17 United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet Bristol Soundwell 1

32.67 316 F 07/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Soundwell 1

32.68 316 H 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Soundwell 1

32.68 316 H 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Soundwell 1

35.33 250 H 22/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Soundwell 1

35.56 245 F 10/07/16 City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet Bristol Soundwell 3

41.66 152 F 31/10/15 City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Soundwell 3

44.13 128 F 12/07/15 City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Bristol Soundwell 3
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31.91 339 H 29/01/22 Gloucester County Championships 2022 Hengrove LC  1

29.20 443 F 19/01/20 Gloucester County Championships Hengrove, Bristol Soundwell 1

29.19 444 H 19/01/20 Gloucester County Championships Hengrove, Bristol Soundwell 1

30.49 389 H 29/06/19 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Hengrove LC Soundwell 1

30.88 375 H 06/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Soundwell 1

30.62 384 F 23/03/19 Millfield Street Super Series (LC) Millfield Soundwell 1

29.14 446 F 20/01/19 Gloucester County ASA Championships Hengrove Pool Soundwell 1

29.68 422 H 20/01/19 Gloucester County ASA Championships Hengrove Pool Soundwell 1

31.39 357 H 04/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Soundwell 1

32.48 322 F 14/07/18 City of Bristol Summer Festival Hengrove LC Soundwell 3

31.78 344 H 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Soundwell 1

31.53 352 H 19/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Soundwell 1

32.67 316 F 07/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Soundwell 1

32.48 322 F 11/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Soundwell 1

31.39 357 F 19/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Soundwell 1

32.68 316 H 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Soundwell 1

32.68 316 H 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Soundwell 1

32.27 328 F 16/04/17 Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC Street Soundwell 1

32.63 317 F 12/03/17 United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet Bristol Soundwell 1

35.56 245 F 10/07/16 City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet Bristol Soundwell 3

35.33 250 H 22/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Soundwell 1

41.66 152 F 31/10/15 City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Soundwell 3

44.13 128 F 12/07/15 City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Bristol Soundwell 3
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